
FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 05/29/2021 15:06:21

Concurs       : Stefanesti Loc lansare : Stefanesti
Latitudine    : 47° 48" 15.59' N Longitudine : 27° 10" 34.18' E
Distanta      : 376.69 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 07:34:00
Cod columbofil: 01005 737525 Columbofil  : Robert Chinta       
Latitudine   : 44° 29" 8' N Longitudine : 26° 11" 18' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 17:04:31 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-29 18:06:14 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 17:04:31 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-29 18:06:14 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 17:04:31
Por. imbarcati: 062 Por. sositi : 057
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
001|RO 19       623183 F |GUT |DA11FAF5|29.05 11:54:10.4|OK | 01|  1447.875|   |
002|RO 20       695066 M |GUT |DA003C39|29.05 11:54:42.4|OK | 01|  1444.913|   |
003|RO 18      4069590 M |GUT |DA003D98|29.05 11:54:44.9|OK | 01|  1444.682|   |
004|RO 20       695055 F |AB  |DA11FA6E|29.05 11:55:04.2|OK | 01|  1442.902|   |
005|RO 19       623164 M |AB  |DA003C99|29.05 11:55:39.7|OK | 01|  1439.639|   |
006|RO 20       695083 M |AB  |DA7C5D65|29.05 11:57:22.9|OK | 01|  1430.238|   |
007|RO 20       695058 M |AB  |DAC2A37F|29.05 11:57:56.9|OK | 01|  1427.167|   |
008|RO 15       687540 F |GUT |DA11F940|29.05 11:58:23.0|OK | 01|  1424.819|   |
009|RO 20       695014 M |GUT |DAC47002|29.05 12:00:39.1|OK | 01|  1412.698|   |
010|RO 20       695085 F |GUT |DA11F681|29.05 12:01:22.3|OK | 01|  1408.894|   |
011|RO 20       695054 M |AB  |DAD278D6|29.05 12:01:39.6|OK | 01|  1407.376|   |
012|RO 20       695026 M |GUT |DA003E22|29.05 12:02:22.8|OK | 01|  1403.601|   |
013|RO 20       695029 M |BL  |DAD27ABF|29.05 12:02:30.9|OK | 01|  1402.895|   |
014|RO 19       621868 M |GUT |DA003AB8|29.05 12:03:19.6|OK | 01|  1398.667|   |
015|RO 17       506019 M |GUT |DA003CF6|29.05 12:03:24.7|OK | 01|  1398.226|   |
016|RO 19       623157 M |AB  |DA7C5F24|29.05 12:04:12.4|OK | 01|  1394.112|   |
017|RO 20       695001 M |AB  |DA003CF4|29.05 12:07:20.0|OK | 01|  1378.165|   |
018|RO 20       695011 F |GUT |DA11F91A|29.05 12:07:40.6|OK | 01|  1376.436|   |
019|RO 20       695023 F |AB  |DA11F931|29.05 12:08:31.3|OK | 01|  1372.199|   |
020|RO 20       695082 F |AB  |DA11F646|29.05 12:08:33.6|OK | 01|  1372.007|   |
021|RO 20       695003 M |SZSF|DA003D1F|29.05 12:08:37.4|OK | 01|  1371.691|   |
022|RO 20       695002 M |ABPA|DAD27983|29.05 12:09:22.4|OK | 01|  1367.955|   |
023|RO 20       173030 M |BL  |DA003E5A|29.05 12:12:28.6|OK | 01|  1352.711|   |
024|RO 20       695044 M |AB  |DA003BE4|29.05 12:12:31.6|OK | 01|  1352.468|   |
025|RO 20       696690 F |GUT |DA11F781|29.05 12:13:11.9|OK | 01|  1349.214|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.01 Cod concurse: 21734 Serie ceas  : 228665
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:841089 SW-4.3 HW-4.1 Autorizare   : AA90109D
*01:37203270 
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Concurs       : Stefanesti Loc lansare : Stefanesti
Latitudine    : 47° 48" 15.59' N Longitudine : 27° 10" 34.18' E
Distanta      : 376.69 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 07:34:00
Cod columbofil: 01005 737525 Columbofil  : Robert Chinta       
Latitudine   : 44° 29" 8' N Longitudine : 26° 11" 18' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 17:04:31 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-29 18:06:14 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 17:04:31 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-29 18:06:14 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 17:04:31
Por. imbarcati: 062 Por. sositi : 057
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
026|RO 20       695020 M |SZSF|DA7C5CDE|29.05 12:13:35.9|OK | 01|  1347.284|   |
027|RO 20       695079 M |AB  |DA003CFC|29.05 12:14:55.1|OK | 01|  1340.953|   |
028|RO 19       623163 M |TR  |DA003DFF|29.05 12:15:03.2|OK | 01|  1340.309|   |
029|RO 20       695090 F |GUT |DA11F645|29.05 12:15:07.8|OK | 01|  1339.944|   |
030|RO 19       623168 F |AB  |DA11F9E3|29.05 12:17:24.8|OK | 01|  1329.148|   |
031|RO 20       695043 F |AB  |DA11F9D6|29.05 12:19:13.7|OK | 01|  1320.690|   |
032|RO 20       695018 M |AB  |DA7C6360|29.05 12:19:30.3|OK | 01|  1319.411|   |
033|RO 19       623152 F |ROSU|DA11F45C|29.05 12:21:23.2|OK | 01|  1310.772|   |
034|RO 20       695005 M |AB  |DA003D79|29.05 12:21:29.5|OK | 01|  1310.293|   |
035|RO 20       695089 M |GUT |DA003AEE|29.05 12:21:52.6|OK | 01|  1308.541|   |
036|RO 20       694731 F |AB  |DA11FA0E|29.05 12:22:22.3|OK | 01|  1306.295|   |
037|RO 20       695056 F |GUT |DA11FA84|29.05 12:22:25.2|OK | 01|  1306.076|   |
038|RO 20       695012 F |AB  |DA11FAD0|29.05 12:22:54.1|OK | 01|  1303.898|   |
039|RO 20       695050 M |AB  |DA711A9B|29.05 12:24:08.4|OK | 01|  1298.333|   |
040|RO 20       695072 M |SZSF|DA003D72|29.05 12:24:38.3|OK | 01|  1296.107|   |
041|RO 19       623155 F |GUT |DA11FAC5|29.05 12:24:44.9|OK | 01|  1295.616|   |
042|RO 20       695099 F |GUT |DA11FB34|29.05 12:25:36.7|OK | 01|  1291.781|   |
043|RO 20       695075 M |AB  |DAD27ABB|29.05 12:27:15.5|OK | 01|  1284.527|   |
044|RO 19       623154 F |GUT |DA11F803|29.05 12:30:21.2|OK | 01|  1271.112|   |
045|RO 19       623172 M |ARG |DA711B76|29.05 12:31:43.4|OK | 01|  1265.263|   |
046|RO 20       694114 M |BL  |DA003D6F|29.05 12:34:23.1|OK | 01|  1254.052|   |
047|RO 20       695053 M |TR  |DA003DF6|29.05 12:34:37.6|OK | 01|  1253.044|   |
048|RO 17       506009 M |SZSF|DA003DFC|29.05 12:34:41.0|OK | 01|  1252.807|   |
049|RO 20       695065 M |GUT |DA7C6342|29.05 12:35:55.7|OK | 01|  1247.641|   |
050|RO 20       698349 F |AB  |DA11FB54|29.05 12:36:16.6|OK | 01|  1246.204|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.01 Cod concurse: 21734 Serie ceas  : 228665
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:841089 SW-4.3 HW-4.1 Autorizare   : AA90109D
*01:37203270 
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Concurs       : Stefanesti Loc lansare : Stefanesti
Latitudine    : 47° 48" 15.59' N Longitudine : 27° 10" 34.18' E
Distanta      : 376.69 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 07:34:00
Cod columbofil: 01005 737525 Columbofil  : Robert Chinta       
Latitudine   : 44° 29" 8' N Longitudine : 26° 11" 18' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 17:04:31 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-29 18:06:14 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 17:04:31 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-29 18:06:14 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 17:04:31
Por. imbarcati: 062 Por. sositi : 057
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
051|RO 20       695100 M |AB  |DA003E18|29.05 12:37:08.9|OK | 01|  1242.620|   |
052|RO 20       695042 M |AB  |DA003DA8|29.05 12:51:54.7|OK | 01|  1184.915|   |
053|RO 20       695009 M |ROSU|DA711B72|29.05 12:52:52.7|OK | 01|  1181.323|   |
054|RO 20       695080 M |AB  |DACF9105|29.05 13:24:45.4|OK | 01|  1073.959|   |
055|RO 20       695078 M |GUT |DAC2A353|29.05 14:06:53.1|OK | 01|   958.800|   |
056|RO 17       506015 F |GUT |DA11F983|29.05 14:23:03.8|OK | 01|   920.880|   |
057|RO 20       695091 F |AB  |DA11F6C3|29.05 15:38:54.8|OK | 01|   776.836|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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